Audio Note moving coil transformers
Order Code Type colour code
Primary/Secondary Impedances - Main
Uses
TRANS-465 TT7687 Brown
3 & 12Ohm – 100 KOhm, copper wired MC
matching, standard mumetal core
TRANS-470 TT7688 Red
15 & 60Ohm – 100 KOhm, copper wired, MC
matching, standard mumetal core
TRANS-460 TT7690 Yellow
3 & 12 Ohm – 100 KOhm, copper wired High
Quality, MC matching, standard mumetal core
TRANS-455 TT7691 Green
15 & 60 Ohm – 100 KOhm, centre tapped
copper wired High Quality, MC-matching,
standard mumetal core
TRANS-483 *